Position

Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract

Classified Contract

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified

Trona Joint Unified

Department

Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract

Classified Contract

Total Wages

$48,465
$43,697
$37,253
$21,256
$20,077

$2,250

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,922
$20,569
$18,948
$11,684
$8,008
$83



