Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Classified Contract		Trona Joint Unified	Classified Contract	\$48,465	\$7,922
Classified Contract		Trona Joint Unified	Classified Contract	\$43,697	\$20,569
Classified Contract		Trona Joint Unified	Classified Contract	\$37,253	\$18,948
Classified Contract		Trona Joint Unified	Classified Contract	\$21,256	\$11,684
Classified Contract		Trona Joint Unified	Classified Contract	\$20,077	\$8,008
Classified Contract		Trona Joint Unified	Classified Contract	\$2,250	\$83